Pagina 1/ - Curriculum vitae al lui
Omer Ichinur
Pentru mai multe informaţii despre Europass accesaţi pagina: http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu
© Uniunea Europeană, 2002-2010   24082010
Curriculum vitae
Europass
Informaţii personale
Nume / Prenume Omer Ichinur

Pagina 6/ - Curriculum vitae al lui
Omer Ichinur
Pentru mai multe informaţii despre Europass accesaţi pagina: http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu
© Uniunea Europeană, 2002-2010   24082010
E.6. Alexandru Dimache, Loretta Batali, Iulian Iancu, Gheorghe Pantel, Ichinur Omer, Numerical modelling of exfiltrations from leaching tailing
ponds, Energy Procedia, vol. 85, pp. 193-200, January 2016, doi:10.1016/j.egypro.2015.12.326
E.7. Ichinur Omer, Razvan Mateescu, Elena Vlasceanu, Dragos Niculescu, Eugen Rusu, Hydrodynamic regime analysis in the shore area taking
into account the new Master Plan implementation for the coastal protection at the Romanian shore, The 15th SGEM Geoconference 2015, Albena,
Bulgaria, 16-25 iunie 2015, Section MARINE AND OCEAN ECOSYSTEMS. DOI: 10.5593/SGEM2015/B32/S15.086
E.8. Dragos Niculescu, Elena Vlasceanu, Ichinur Omer, Razvan Mateescu, The monitoring of the Romanian littoral cliffs using Automatic Flight
Systems, 15th SGEM Geoconference 2015, Albena, Bulgaria, 18-24 iunie 2015, Section PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE SENSING.
SGEM2015 Conference Proceedings, ISBN 978-619-7105-34-6 / ISSN 1314-2704, Book2 Vol. 1, pp, 1187-1194 DOI:
10.5593/SGEM2015/B21/S10.151 http://www.sgem.org/sgemlib/spip.php?article5740
E.9. Elena Vlasceanu, Dragos Niculescu, Ichinur Omer, Eugen Rusu, Angela Ivan, Offshore wave regime investigations towards safety port
operations in the transitional zone of the Romanian coast, The 15th SGEM Geoconference 2015, Albena, Bulgaria,16-25 iunie 2015, MARINE AND
OCEAN ECOSYSTEMS. DOI: 10.5593/SGEM2015/B32/S15.089 http://www.sgem.org/sgemlib/spip.php?article6097
E.10. Elena Vlasceanu, Ichinur Omer, Dragos Niculescu, Eugen Rusu, Angela Ivan, Modeling aspects of hydro - geomorphologic process with
impact on the Romanian coastal eco - system evolution of the Black Sea, in the new climate change context, The 15th SGEM Geoconference 2015,
Albena, Bulgaria,16-25 iunie 2015, MARINE AND OCEAN ECOSYSTEMS. DOI: 10.5593/SGEM2015/B32/S15.088
E.11. Ichinur Omer, Razvan Mateescu, Monitoring of treated waste waters parameters evacuated in the Black Sea, The 14th SGEM
Geoconference 2014, Albena, Bulgaria,17-23 iunie 2014, publicata in SGEM2014 Conference Proceeding, Section MARINE AND OCEAN
ECOSYSTEMS pp. 653-660. DOI: 10.5593/SGEM2014/B32/S15.086,  http://www.sgem.org/sgemlib/spip.php?article4532
E.12. Razvan Mateescu, Ichinur Omer, Luminita Buga, Certain results of the remote sensing techniques applications for the coastal environment
quality monitoring and romanian ICZM process implementation, The 14th SGEM Geoconference 2014, Albena, Bulgaria,17-23 iunie 2014, publicata
in SGEM 2014 Conference Proceeding, Section PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE SENSING, pp. 93-98, DOI:
10.5593/SGEM2014/B23/S10.012, http://www.sgem.org/sgemlib/spip.php?article4210
E.13. Omer I., Pintea I., Mateescu R., Monitoring of water quality in the Water Treatment Plant, managed by AQUABIS Bistrita, Romania, 13th
SGEM GeoConference on Water Resources. Forest, Marine And Ocean Ecosystems, SGEM2013 Conference Proceedings, ISBN 978-619-7105-
02-5 / ISSN 1314-2704, June 16-22, 2013, 229 - 236 pp. DOI:10.5593/SGEM2013/BC3/S12.029, http://www.sgem.org/sgemlib/spip.php?article3070
E.14. Mateescu R., Spinu A., Omer I., Remote sensing and GIS applications on the Romanian coastal zone management and rehabilitation works,
13th SGEM GeoConference on Informatics, Geoinformatics And Remote Sensing, SGEM2013 Conference Proceedings, ISBN 978-954-91818-9-0 /
ISSN 1314-2704, June 16-22, 2013, Vol. 1, 875 - 880 pp, DOI:10.5593/SGEM2013/BB2.V1/S11.034,
E.15. I. OMER, D.I. Arsenie, M. Florea, The influence of longitudinal elastic properties on the celerity of elastic waves, CMEM Algarve, Portugal, 10-
12 June 2009; publicat în WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT, ISSN 978-1-84564-199-3; pp 393-399 doi : 10.2495/WRM090351,

F.14. 1. Omer I., Serban (Gherghina) C., A Java-based Program for Numerical Computation of Hydraulic Shock, 12th WSEAS Int. Conf. on
MATHEMATICAL METHODS, COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES AND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS (MAMECTIS '10), Sousse, Tunisia, mai 2010
(Academic Journal Catalogue (AJC), BASE | Bielefeld Academic Search Engine, Cabell Publishing, CiteSeerx, Cobiss, EBSCO, Electronic Journals
Library, Google Scholar, Index Copernicus, InfoBASE Index,  Inspec | The IET etc.) , 2010, pp. 201-204,
F.15. Mateescu R., Omer I., Matei S., Wave conditions in the transitional zone of Romanian Coast- Mamaia Bay, Ovidius University Annals Series:
Civil Engineering Vol.1, Issue 12, Ovidius University Press, iunie 2010, pp. 39-46 (Index Copernicus Journal Master List, ProQuest, EBSCO and
Google Scholar.). http://wwwold.univ-ovidius.ro/revista-constructii/doc/anale/2010.pdf
F.16. Al Shakarchi S., Omer I., A simple method for soil texture analyses, Ovidius University Annals Series: Civil Engineering Vol.1, Issue 12,
Ovidius University Press, iunie 2010, pp. 383-386. (Index Copernicus Journal Master List, ProQuest, EBSCO and Google Scholar.).
F.17. Al Shakarchi S., Omer I., Experimental research on sloping land drainage, Ovidius University Annals Series: Civil Engineering Vol.1, Issue 12,
Ovidius University Press, iunie 2010, pp. 387-398. (Index Copernicus Journal Master List). http://wwwold.univ- ovidius.ro/revista-
constructii/doc/anale/2010.pdf
F.18. I. OMER, C. Gherghina “A software implementation of water waves propagation”, ANNALS of the ORADEA UNIVERSITY, Fascicle of
Management and Technological Engineering, Volume VII (XVII), 2008, pp. 485-490  DOI: 10.15660/AUOFMTE.2008.982
F.19. C.Niţescu, D.I.Arsenie,  M.Florea, I.Omer, M.Stănescu, Local Elastic System for Protection Against Hydraulic Shock, Acta Technica
Napocensis: Civil Engineering & Architecture, (Index Copernicus Journal Master List,  EBSCO, Google Scholar), vol.51, nr. 1, pp. 207-212, 2008,

Pagina 8/ - Curriculum vitae al lui
Omer Ichinur
Pentru mai multe informaţii despre Europass accesaţi pagina: http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu
© Uniunea Europeană, 2002-2010   24082010
F.20. D. I. Arsenie, I. OMER, C. St. Nitescu, „Hydraulic calculus of a loop with a large number of bars”, Annals of Oradea Unversity, Fascicle of
Management and Technological Engineering, ISSN 1583 – 0691, revista cotata CNCSIS B+, pp. 310-315, pag. 180-184, 5 pg., 2007,  DOI:
10.15660/AUOFMTE.2007.508 http://imtuoradea.ro/auo.fmte/article.php?v1=2007 .
F.21. I. OMER, D. I. Arsenie, C. St. Nitescu, C. Gherghina, „A software implementation of a calculus algorithm over the sections of a loop”, Annals of
Oradea Unversity, Fascicle of Management and Technological Engineering, ISSN 1583 – 0691, revista cotata CNCSIS B+, pp. 310-315, 6 pg., 2007
DOI: 10.15660/AUOFMTE.2007.530 http://imtuoradea.ro/auo.fmte/article.php?v1=2007.
G. Articole în rezumat prezentate în reviste şi volumele unor manifestări ştiinţifice
G.1. POPOVICI CARAZEANU I., OMER I., BIRGHILA S., VOICU G., Kinetic study for removing CR(VI) from water and wastewater using
metallurgical coke,  INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE CHIMIA 2014 “NEW TRENDS IN APPLIED CHEMISTRY”,  May 23 – 24, 2014, Constanța,
Romania